Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18039
Revised: 01/21/21
Page: 1 of 5
PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The LED Small Floods are efficient, energy-saving replacements

W
ET
 LOCATION
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18039
Revised: 01/21/21
Page: 2 of 5
LED SMALL FLOOD
FLS SERIES, GENERATION 2
ACCESSORIES
ORDER
CODE
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION  ACCESSORIES IMAGE
101679 TR2.37BZ Tennon Reducer, 2-3/8” to 1/2”, Bronze
101216 FLS-15SHIELD/G2 VANDAL SHIELD FOR 15W SMALL FLOOD
101217 FLS-20SHIELD/G2 VANDAL SHIELD FOR 20W SMALL FLOOD
101221 FLS-40SHIELD/G2 VANDAL SHIELD FOR 40W SMALL FLOOD
101222 FLS-50SHIELD/G2 VANDAL SHIELD FOR 50W SMALL FLOOD
101212 FLS-15VISOR/G2 VISOR FOR 15W SMALL FLOOD
101213 FLS-20VISOR/G2 VISOR FOR 20W SMALL FLOOD
101214 FLS-40VISOR/G2 VISOR FOR 40W SMALL FLOOD
101215 FLS-50VISOR/G2 VISOR FOR 50W SMALL FLOOD
104352 GROUNDSTAKE
21” BLACK PVC GROUND STAKE WITH BRONZE DIE CAST CAP,
GROUND STABILIZERS BARS AND HARDWARE TO MOUNT  JUNCTION
BOX, WHICH ALLOWS ADDING AN EXTERNAL PHOTOCELL

Power Factor 0.90
Input Voltage (V) 100-277V, 50/60Hz
PHYSICAL
Housing Die-cast aluminum
Lens Tempered Glass
Mounting Yoke with ½" threaded fitting
Operating Temperature -22F to 104F (-30C to 40C)
QUALIFICATION
Qualification cULus, DLC Premium
Environment Outdoor, wet locations, IP65 rating, FCC
Warranty 10-year standard warranty*
15W
WIDE
ORDER CODE MODEL DISTRIBUTION NOMINAL POWER
(WATTS) FINISH CCT
100566 FLS15U40B/G2 WIDE 15W BRONZE
4000K
101182 FLS15U40BN/G2 NARROW 15W BRONZE
100567 FLS20U40B/G2 WIDE 20W BRONZE
101186 FLS20U40BN/G2 NARROW 20W BRONZE
100568 FLS40U40B/G2 WIDE 40W BRONZE
100776 FLS40U40BP1/G2 WIDE 40W BRONZE
101191 FLS40U40BNP1/G2 NARROW 40W BRONZE
100569  FLS50U40B/G2 WIDE 50W BRONZE
100777 FLS50U40BP1/G2 WIDE 50W BRONZE
101198 FLS50U40BNP1/G2 NARROW 50W BRONZE
14098953 FLS15U50B/G2 WIDE 15W BRONZE
5000K
101205 FLS15U50BN/G2 NARROW 15W BRONZE
14098954 FLS20U50B/G2 WIDE 20W BRONZE
101206 FLS20U50BN/G2 NARROW 20W BRONZE
14098955 FLS40U50B/G2 WIDE 40W BRONZE
14098959 FLS40U50BP1/G2 WIDE 40W BRONZE
101207 FLS40U50BNP1/G2 NARROW 40W BRONZE
14098960 FLS50U50BP1/G2 WIDE 50W BRONZE
101208 FLS50U50BNP1/G2 NARROW 50W BRONZE
ORDERING:
*Narrow beam options are special order. Please consult a MaxLite representative for lead times and quantities.
*Lumen Maintenance Based on Calculated Method
20W